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９ 苦情 

 

（１）令和２年度苦情受付件数等 
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（２）令和２年度月別苦情受付件数 

 

（３）発生源別苦情受付件数の推移 

種類        年度 H28 H29 H30 R1 R2 

工場 25 17 23 22 15 

指定作業場 10 5 2 10 9 

指定建設作業 7 10 15 10 10 

一般 207 146 155 207 272 

合計 249 178 195 249 306 
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4 月  0 0 0 23 23  17 0 0 6 1 12 0 1 

5 月  4 3 3 23 30  19 0 0 12 2 18 0 0 

6 月  2 0 0 19 22  5 0 0 14 3 10 0 0 

7 月  0 0 0 14 14  4 0 0 7 0 5 0 1 

8 月  0 0 0 21 22  17 0 0 4 0 18 0 0 

9 月  1 0 0 16 19  8 2 0 9 1 8 0 0 

10 月  3 1 1 34 38  27 0 0 8 2 28 0 0 

11 月  2 1 1 26 30  20 1 0 4 3 22 0 1 

12 月  1 1 1 38 41  33 0 0 7 2 33 0 0 

1 月  1 1 1 20 22  18 1 0 3 1 17 0 0 

2 月  1 2 2 22 27  14 0 0 9 2 15 0 1 

3 月  0 1 1 16 18  8 0 0 11 2 6 0 0 

合計  15 9 10 272 306  190 4 0 94 19 192 0 4 



 

96 

 

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

H28 H29 H30 R1 R2

件
数

発生源別苦情受付件数の推移

指定建設作業

指定作業場

工場

一般


